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Features  
	 • Provides water resistant cap to protect service entrance cables

	 • Threaded style enables easy installation

Applications  
	 • Use in an overhead service entrance 

	 • Mounts on top of EMT, Rigid, or IMC conduit	

	 • Serves as a connecting point for the service entrance wires

Standard Material  
	 • Aluminum

Service Entrance Caps
Threaded Type
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Catalog 
Number UPC Size

Inside 
Hole 
Size

#
Holes

Unit
Carton

Ship 
Case

Weight/ 
Case A B C

741 17740 1/2" 19/64" 4 5 50 12 2.68 2.60 2.00

742 17750 3/4" 3/8"
13/32"

2
3 5 50 15 3.80 2.72 2.37

743 17760 1" 7/16"
1/2"

2
3 --- 50 15 3.32 3.11 2.62

744 17770 1-1/4" 27/64"
5/8"

2
3 --- 20 10 4.46 3.20 3.00

745 17780 1-1/2"
19/32"
7/16"
3/4"

2
1
3

--- 10 7 4.85 4.34 3.31

746 17790 2"
17/32"
3/4"
1"

1
2
3

--- 5 4 6.62 5.44 4.62

747 17800 2-1/2"
7/8"
1"

1-5/16"

3
1
3

--- 2 8 9.74 7.80 6.00

748 17810 3"
7/8"
1"

1-5/16"

3
1
3

--- 1 6 10.50 8.00 8.00

749 17820 3-1/2" 1-1/8"
1-3/4"

4
3 --- 1 6 13.02 9.39 8.00

750 17830 4" 1-1/8"
1-3/4"

2
4 --- 1 7 13.14 8.54 8.00

750A 17840 5" 1-1/8"
1-3/4"

2
4 --- 1 12 11.28 8.77 8.25

750B 17850 6" 1-1/8"
1-3/4"

2
4 --- 1 14 12.25 9.76 8.25
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